
Payment Plan
Main Lobby

MALL AT EIFFEL TOWER



Floor
Property Type Category

Shop

Shop

Facing Lobby

Facing Lobby

Area
(sq.ft.)

120

120

Total Price
(PKR)

50% Down
Payment (PKR)

15 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

10% On
Possession

(PKR)

12,000,000

12,000,000

320,000

320,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

6,000,000

6,000,000

Ground Floor Payment Plan

Floor
Property Type Category

Shop

Shop

Facing Lobby

Facing Lobby

Area
(sq.ft.)

120

120

Total Price
(PKR)

50% Down
Payment (PKR)

15 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

10% On
Possession

(PKR)

9,600,000

9,600,000

256,000

256,000

960,000

960,000

4,800,000

4,800,000

First Floor Payment Plan



Floor
Property Type Category

Shop

Shop

Facing Lobby

Facing Lobby

Area
(sq.ft.)

120

120

Total Price
(PKR)

50% Down
Payment (PKR)

15 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

10% On
Possession

(PKR)

8,400,000

8,400,000

224,000

224,000

840,000

840,000

4,200,000

4,200,000

Second Payment Plan

Floor
Property Type Category

Shop

Shop

Facing Lobby

Facing Lobby

Area
(sq.ft.)

120

120

Total Price
(PKR)

50% Down
Payment (PKR)

24 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

10% On
Possession

(PKR)

7,200,000

7,200,000

120,000

120,000

720,000

720,000

3,600,000

3,600,000

Third Floor Payment Plan



Floor
Property Type Category

Shop

Shop

Facing Lobby

Facing Lobby

Area
(sq.ft.)

120

120

Total Price
(PKR)

50% Down
Payment (PKR)

24 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

10% On
Possession

(PKR)

5,400,000

5,400,000

90,000

90,000

540,000

540,000

2,700,000

2,700,000

Forth Payment Plan

Floor
Property Type Category

Shop

Shop

Facing Lobby

Facing Lobby

Area
(sq.ft.)

120

120

Total Price
(PKR)

50% Down
Payment (PKR)

24 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

10% On
Possession

(PKR)

4,800,000

4,800,000

80,000

80,000

480,000

480,000

2,400,000

2,400,000

Fifth Floor Payment Plan



Jasmine Grand Mall
Eiffel Tower Square

Main Boulevard . Sector E
Bahria Town . Lahore
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