

Payment Plan Main Lobby





Ground Floor Payment Plan

Floor Property Type	Category	Area (sq.ft.)	Total Price (PKR)	50% Down Payment (PKR)	15 Monthly Installments (PKR)	10% On Possession (PKR)
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	12,000,000	6,000,000	320,000	1,200,000
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	12,000,000	6,000,000	320,000	1,200,000

First Floor Payment Plan

Floor Property Type	Category	Area (sq.ft.)	Total Price (PKR)	50% Down Payment (PKR)	15 Monthly Installments (PKR)	10% On Possession (PKR)
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	9,600,000	4,800,000	256,000	960,000
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	9,600,000	4,800,000	256,000	960,000





Second Payment Plan

Floor Property Type	Category	Area (sq.ft.)	Total Price (PKR)	50% Down Payment (PKR)	15 Monthly Installments (PKR)	10% On Possession (PKR)
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	8,400,000	4,200,000	224,000	840,000
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	8,400,000	4,200,000	224,000	840,000

Third Floor Payment Plan

Floor Property Type	Category	Area (sq.ft.)	Total Price (PKR)	50% Down Payment (PKR)	24 Monthly Installments (PKR)	10% On Possession (PKR)
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	7,200,000	3,600,000	120,000	720,000
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	7,200,000	3,600,000	120,000	720,000



Forth Payment Plan

Floor Property Type	Category	Area (sq.ft.)	Total Price (PKR)	50% Down Payment (PKR)	24 Monthly Installments (PKR)	10% On Possession (PKR)
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	5,400,000	2,700,000	90,000	540,000
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	5,400,000	2,700,000	90,000	540,000

Fifth Floor Payment Plan

Floor Property Type	Category	Area (sq.ft.)	Total Price (PKR)	50% Down Payment (PKR)	24 Monthly Installments (PKR)	10% On Possession (PKR)
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	4,800,000	2,400,000	80,000	480,000
Shop	Facing Lobby	120	4,800,000	2,400,000	80,000	480,000







Jasmine Grand Mall

Eiffel Tower Square Main Boulevard . Sector E Bahria Town . Lahore

www.qlinks.pk